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PD530313-UNV

FIXTURE DIMENSIONS
LIGHT SOURCE
WATTAGE

TOTAL LUMENS
DELIVERED LUMENS
VOLTAGE

COLOR TEMPERATURE
CRI (RA)

DIMMABLE

GLASS DETAILS
MATERIAL

WIRE LENGTH

MINIMUM HANG HEIGHT
SLOPED CEILING ADAPTABLE
LOCATION

CANOPY DIMENSIONS
CEC TITLE 24 JA8

PAINT FINISH

WIRE TYPE

CEC TITLE 24 JA8

ILLUMINATION DIRECTION

D6-3/8" x H19-3/4"
DC LED WITH DRIVER
20w

1700lm

1060tm*

120-277V

3000K

90CRI

Yes, TRIAC or ELV Dimmer (Not Included)

Opal Glass

Steel + Glass

72"

24"

Yes

Dry

D5-5/8" x H1-1/4"
Yes, JAB-2022
AGO1; BNO1; MBO1,;
Clear SSL Wire
Yes, JA8-2022

All-Direction

[ D - Diameter, L - Length, W - Width, H - Height, E - Extension ]

AVAILABLE FINISHES:

PD530313AGOP-UNV PD530313BNOP-UNV PD530313MBOP-UNV
Aged Gold/Opal Glass  Brushed Nickel/Opal Glass Matte Black/Opal Glass
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